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Wesley College
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 13:34  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 44 OPRAY Sienna D3G ALP 26.50 27.13 53.63

2 70 RYAN Mackenzie D1B ALP 26.79 27.00 53.79 0.16

3 69 NOSSAL Joe D1B ALP 27.33 27.77 55.10 1.47

4 53 CLELAND Indy D2B ALP 28.31 27.86 56.17 2.54

5 29 CLELAND Griff D3B ALP 28.00 28.44 56.44 2.81

6 63 SMITH Aston D2B ALP 28.78 28.52 57.30 3.67

7 40 LORIMER Harris D3B ALP 28.84 29.93 58.77 5.14

8 59 PETERS Claire D2G ALP 29.13 29.73 58.86 5.23

9 56 LAWRENCE Cam D2B ALP 29.88 29.68 59.56 5.93

10 64 ULIEL Tali D2G ALP 29.59 30.15 59.74 6.11

11 67 ADAMSON Ellie D1G ALP 30.24 30.71 1:00.95 7.32

12 60 RECHNER THOMAS Maximilian D2B ALP 30.67 30.39 1:01.06 7.43

13 28 CHILD Taran D3B ALP 30.05 31.45 1:01.50 7.87

14 51 WALKER Ashley D3B ALP 30.58 31.07 1:01.65 8.02

15 18 OPRAY Xavier D4B ALP 31.50 30.23 1:01.73 8.10

16 15 HARDY Patrick D4B ALP 31.00 31.05 1:02.05 8.42

17 46 RAIK-ALLEN Gabe D3B ALP 30.96 31.68 1:02.64 9.01

18 71 STILLWELL Camille D1G ALP 31.99 31.89 1:03.88 10.25

19 38 LAWRENCE Zac D3B ALP 31.58 32.76 1:04.34 10.71

20 37 GUTHRIE Max D3B ALP 32.88 31.69 1:04.57 10.94

21 47 SMITH Olivia D3G ALP 32.78 32.12 1:04.90 11.27

22 68 LETHBRIDGE Sasha D1G ALP 32.72 32.75 1:05.47 11.84

23 52 WELBERRY Jonty D3B ALP 33.23 33.19 1:06.42 12.79

24 33 EYERS Amelia D3G ALP 33.10 33.95 1:07.05 13.42

25 27 BLACK Zara D3G ALP 34.15 33.91 1:08.06 14.43

26 31 EDWARDS Madeleine D3G ALP 34.22 34.02 1:08.24 14.61

27 19 ORNER Sarah D4G ALP 35.04 33.88 1:08.92 15.29

28 25 ANDERSON Leo D3B ALP 34.64 34.30 1:08.94 15.31
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 30 CONLON Rhys D3B ALP 34.19 34.79 1:08.98 15.35

30 12 BLOOM Dexter D4B ALP 35.35 33.96 1:09.31 15.68

31 32 EISNER Annabel D3G ALP 35.60 33.91 1:09.51 15.88

32 58 MOSHINSKY Mia D2G ALP 33.92 35.77 1:09.69 16.06

33 16 IVANDIS James D4B ALP 35.08 35.07 1:10.15 16.52

34 24 RUSSELL Ethan D4B ALP 35.89 34.56 1:10.45 16.82

35 6 IVANIDIS Samson D5B ALP 36.16 35.14 1:11.30 17.67

36 1 MYERS Charlie D6B ALP 36.35 35.11 1:11.46 17.83

37 22 RING Grace D4G ALP 35.45 36.34 1:11.79 18.16

38 13 BUCKINGHAM Kristian D4B ALP 37.22 35.14 1:12.36 18.73

39 54 EDWARDS Alexander D2B ALP 35.94 36.65 1:12.59 18.96

40 93 FRENCH Justin D1B ALP 36.29 36.94 1:13.23 19.60

41 20 PONTES Olivia D4G ALP 37.00 36.62 1:13.62 19.99

42 50 TING Brandon D3B ALP 38.06 36.54 1:14.60 20.97

43 10 ZHANG Xin Ni D5G ALP 37.72 37.07 1:14.79 21.16

44 61 ROUND Mikaela D2G ALP 38.90 36.72 1:15.62 21.99

45 34 FRYAR Oli D3B ALP 38.52 37.31 1:15.83 22.20

46 42 O'HALLORAN-SCOTT Maya D3G ALP 38.43 37.68 1:16.11 22.48

47 49 STANISH Edvard D3B ALP 45.43 31.50 1:16.93 23.30

48 4 BLACK Sami D5G ALP 38.88 39.61 1:18.49 24.86

49 26 ATKINSON Will D3B ALP 39.81 39.15 1:18.96 25.33

50 66 WILLIAMS Aiden D2B ALP 37.16 43.01 1:20.17 26.54

51 11 BLACK Alex D4B ALP 40.81 40.68 1:21.49 27.86

52 35 GLYNN Frederick D3B ALP 38.70 45.01 1:23.71 30.08

53 14 GUTHRIE Stephanie D4G ALP 45.09 40.87 1:25.96 32.33

54 2 PONTES Emilia D6G ALP 37.65 49.48 1:27.13 33.50

55 17 MYERS Alexandra D4G ALP 32.38 56.24 1:28.62 34.99

56 9 STILLWELL Leo D5B ALP 45.20 44.20 1:29.40 35.77

57 3 ATKINSON Ella D5G ALP 45.93 49.84 1:35.77 42.14

58 8 RUSSELL Gemma D5G ALP 50.77 50.67 1:41.44 47.81

59 55 FECHNER Grace D2G ALP 1:08.89 52.00 2:00.89 1:07.26

60 41 MALLIAROS Michael D3B ALP 1:19.56 45.35 2:04.91 1:11.28

61 23 ROY-WELLINGTON Jack D4B ALP 1:36.78 38.88 2:15.66 1:22.03

62 94 FRENCH Sophie D1G ALP 1:50.37 44.83 2:35.20 1:41.57

63 5 CASTLE Anton D5B ALP 1:28.41 1:11.34 2:39.75 1:46.12

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

21 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav D4B ALP DNS DNS

36 GRANT Callum D3B ALP DNS DNS

43 OLLQUIST Storm D3B ALP DNS DNS

48 STANISH Boris D3B ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

21 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav D4B ALP DNS DNS

36 GRANT Callum D3B ALP DNS DNS

39 LEDER Emma D3G ALP 28.39 DNS

43 OLLQUIST Storm D3B ALP DNS DNS

48 STANISH Boris D3B ALP DNS DNS

57 LEDER Marcus D2B ALP 27.62 DNS

62 RYAN Morgan D2G ALP 1:20.77 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

7 RING Max D5B ALP 38.21 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

45 ORNER Henry D3B ALP 29.05 DNF

65 WALKER Mitchell D2B ALP 29.91 DNF
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Wesley College
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 2 PONTES Emilia 37.65 49.48 1:27.13

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 1 MYERS Charlie 36.35 35.11 1:11.46

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 10 ZHANG Xin Ni 37.72 37.07 1:14.79

2 4 BLACK Sami 38.88 39.61 1:18.49 3.70

3 3 ATKINSON Ella 45.93 49.84 1:35.77 20.98

4 8 RUSSELL Gemma 50.77 50.67 1:41.44 26.65

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 6 IVANIDIS Samson 36.16 35.14 1:11.30

2 9 STILLWELL Leo 45.20 44.20 1:29.40 18.10

3 5 CASTLE Anton 1:28.41 1:11.34 2:39.75 1:28.45

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

7 RING Max 38.21 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55

LIST n°20190620

VolaSoftControlPdf

Wesley College

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 13:36  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 19 ORNER Sarah 35.04 33.88 1:08.92

2 22 RING Grace 35.45 36.34 1:11.79 2.87

3 20 PONTES Olivia 37.00 36.62 1:13.62 4.70

4 14 GUTHRIE Stephanie 45.09 40.87 1:25.96 17.04

5 17 MYERS Alexandra 32.38 56.24 1:28.62 19.70

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 18 OPRAY Xavier 31.50 30.23 1:01.73

2 15 HARDY Patrick 31.00 31.05 1:02.05 0.32

3 12 BLOOM Dexter 35.35 33.96 1:09.31 7.58

4 16 IVANDIS James 35.08 35.07 1:10.15 8.42

5 24 RUSSELL Ethan 35.89 34.56 1:10.45 8.72

6 13 BUCKINGHAM Kristian 37.22 35.14 1:12.36 10.63

7 11 BLACK Alex 40.81 40.68 1:21.49 19.76

8 23 ROY-WELLINGTON Jack 1:36.78 38.88 2:15.66 1:13.93

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

21 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

21 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav DNS DNS

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 44 OPRAY Sienna 26.50 27.13 53.63

2 47 SMITH Olivia 32.78 32.12 1:04.90 11.27

3 33 EYERS Amelia 33.10 33.95 1:07.05 13.42

4 27 BLACK Zara 34.15 33.91 1:08.06 14.43

5 31 EDWARDS Madeleine 34.22 34.02 1:08.24 14.61

6 32 EISNER Annabel 35.60 33.91 1:09.51 15.88

7 42 O'HALLORAN-SCOTT Maya 38.43 37.68 1:16.11 22.48

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

39 LEDER Emma 28.39 DNS

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 29 CLELAND Griff 28.00 28.44 56.44

2 40 LORIMER Harris 28.84 29.93 58.77 2.33

3 28 CHILD Taran 30.05 31.45 1:01.50 5.06

4 51 WALKER Ashley 30.58 31.07 1:01.65 5.21

5 46 RAIK-ALLEN Gabe 30.96 31.68 1:02.64 6.20

6 38 LAWRENCE Zac 31.58 32.76 1:04.34 7.90

7 37 GUTHRIE Max 32.88 31.69 1:04.57 8.13
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55
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Wesley College

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

8 52 WELBERRY Jonty 33.23 33.19 1:06.42 9.98

9 25 ANDERSON Leo 34.64 34.30 1:08.94 12.50

10 30 CONLON Rhys 34.19 34.79 1:08.98 12.54

11 50 TING Brandon 38.06 36.54 1:14.60 18.16

12 34 FRYAR Oli 38.52 37.31 1:15.83 19.39

13 49 STANISH Edvard 45.43 31.50 1:16.93 20.49

14 26 ATKINSON Will 39.81 39.15 1:18.96 22.52

15 35 GLYNN Frederick 38.70 45.01 1:23.71 27.27

16 41 MALLIAROS Michael 1:19.56 45.35 2:04.91 1:08.47

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

36 GRANT Callum DNS DNS

43 OLLQUIST Storm DNS DNS

48 STANISH Boris DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

36 GRANT Callum DNS DNS

43 OLLQUIST Storm DNS DNS

48 STANISH Boris DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

45 ORNER Henry 29.05 DNF

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 59 PETERS Claire 29.13 29.73 58.86

2 64 ULIEL Tali 29.59 30.15 59.74 0.88

3 58 MOSHINSKY Mia 33.92 35.77 1:09.69 10.83

4 61 ROUND Mikaela 38.90 36.72 1:15.62 16.76

5 55 FECHNER Grace 1:08.89 52.00 2:00.89 1:02.03

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

62 RYAN Morgan 1:20.77 DNS

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 53 CLELAND Indy 28.31 27.86 56.17

2 63 SMITH Aston 28.78 28.52 57.30 1.13

3 56 LAWRENCE Cam 29.88 29.68 59.56 3.39

4 60 RECHNER THOMAS Maximilian 30.67 30.39 1:01.06 4.89

5 54 EDWARDS Alexander 35.94 36.65 1:12.59 16.42

6 66 WILLIAMS Aiden 37.16 43.01 1:20.17 24.00

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

57 LEDER Marcus 27.62 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

65 WALKER Mitchell 29.91 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - SZER Rory (25.80) (AUS)

PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 10:00 10.55
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 67 ADAMSON Ellie 30.24 30.71 1:00.95

2 71 STILLWELL Camille 31.99 31.89 1:03.88 2.93

3 68 LETHBRIDGE Sasha 32.72 32.75 1:05.47 4.52

4 94 FRENCH Sophie 1:50.37 44.83 2:35.20 1:34.25

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 70 RYAN Mackenzie 26.79 27.00 53.79

2 69 NOSSAL Joe 27.33 27.77 55.10 1.31

3 93 FRENCH Justin 36.29 36.94 1:13.23 19.44


